
Κατάσταση Εβδομαδιαίας Υπηρεσίας Δικαστών από: 01-10-2024 έως: 05-10-2024

Υπηρεσία Tρίτη 01-10-2024

Μ.Ο.Δ.

ΔΕΥΤΕΡΟ Μ.Ο.Δ.

1ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Χριστίνα Αυγέρη

Ευαγγελία Γόγολου

Λουκία Λάμπρου

2ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Χρυσούλα Γκοτόβου

Δήμητρα Ρέβελα

Κωνσταντίνος Γαρδέλης

3ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Ελένη Γκίνη

Βασιλική Σιαχάμη

Φωτεινή Δημοπούλου

4ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Μαρία Μουζάκη

Ελένη Γκαρδιακού

Μαρία Παπαγεωργίου

5ο / ΑΥΤΟΦΩΡΟ ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Ελένη Γρυπάρη

Ευθαλία Τσιρόγλου

Ζωγραφένια Ψυχογυιού

ΑΥΤΟΦΩΡΟ ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

1ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Αναστασία Οικονόμου

2ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Κυριακή Σιδηροπούλου

3ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Γεωργία Τσιλιβή

4ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Αιμιλία-Μαρία Δουγέκου

5ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Καλλιόπη Κιντή

6ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Δημήτριος Γομπάκης

7ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Νικόλαος Ασκιανάκης

8ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Γεωργία Παπαδάκη

9ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Βασιλική Παπαγιάννη

10ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ

Α ΑΥΤΟΦΩΡΟ ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Ευαγγελία Μπέλλου

Β ΑΥΤΟΦΩΡΟ ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Κύριλλος Σιάτρας

Γ ΑΥΤΟΦΩΡΟ ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Νικόλαος Παπουτσιδάκης

ΔΙΚΑΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΝΗΛΙΚΩΝ ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

ΔΙΚΑΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΛΗΡΩΣΗΣ

ΔΙΚΑΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΝΗΛΙΚΩΝ ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Διονυσία Ρέππα

11ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Στυλιανή Αργύρη

12ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Χρήστος Κοκκορός

13ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Παναγιώτα Κιούπκιολη

14ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Ελένη Πυργάκη

15ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Αναστασία Τσώλη

ΑΝΑΠΛΗΡΩΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ ΔΙΚΑΣΤΕΣ

ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΙ  

Νικόλαος Σταυρόπουλος

Σταματίνα Λαού

Παναγιώτα Ντζούφα

Θωμάς Μασιάλας

ΠΡΩΤΟΔΙΚΕΣ

Μαρία Μπουτάκη

Αθηνά Σιαφάκα

Παναγιώτα Αγγελή

Παρασκευή Δρόσου

Κωνσταντινιά Χαριστού

Μαρία Βλαχογιάννη

Ευστράτιος Πατινίδης

Αλεξάνδρα Θεοφάνη

Ευθαλία Αναγνώστου

Ιωάννα Παπαδάκου

Τετάρτη 02-10-2024

Ευαγγελία-Μαρία Θωμά

Πρόδρομος Πιπερίδης

Ευγενία Παναγιωτίδου

Βενιζέλος-Ελευθέριος Τζιούβας

Ιωάννης Γαλτσιώτης

Αγγελική Θωμά

Μαρία Μουζάκη

Ελένη Πυργάκη

Καλλιόπη Κιντή

Παρασκευή Παπαγιάννη

Σταυριανή Ασημακοπούλου

Στεφανία-Αγγελική Καπακτσή

Φωτεινή Μπέκου

Διονύσιος Χατζής

Γεώργιος Μποτώνης

Φαίδρα Καραγιάννη

Αικατερίνη-Μαρία Μπελδέκου

Αθηνά Γυμνοπούλου

Βασιλική Μητσοπούλου

Αθανάσιος Αθανασόπουλος

Ευγενία-Ελένη Κασωτάκη

Μαρία Ρόγγα

Ιωάννης Παπαδής

Ελένη Γκαρδιακού

Νικόλαος Αντωνόπουλος

Γεωργία Τσιμιδάκη

Παρασκευή Δρόσου

Αλεξάνδρα Καρκατζούλη

Αναστασία Σαρήμπαλη

Χριστίνα Σαλάππα

Κων/να Υφαντή

Γεωργία Γεωργακοπούλου

Δήμητρα Μάντζαρη

Βασιλική Σιαχάμη

Πετρούλα Κοντοβράκη

Αικατερίνη Καραχάλιου

ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΙ  

Ζαφειρούλα Βιττωράτου

Σταματία Μητσοπούλου

Φωτεινός Καλαφάτης

Ευτυχία Μπελενιώτη

ΠΡΩΤΟΔΙΚΕΣ

Ιωάννα Ιακώβου

Ελένη Μωραΐτη

Μαρία Χριστάρα

Χαρά Γιαννοπούλου

Αναστάσιος Δάτσκος

Χριστίνα Ντάφου

Αθανάσιος Καφύρας

Αναστάσιος Κατσαφυλλούδης

Ιωάννης Σιμιτσής

Χαρίκλεια Βέργου

Πέμπτη 03-10-2024 Παρασκευή 04-10-2024

Παναγιώτης Γκιόκας

Ιωάννης Παπαδής

Μαρία Χαλκιοπούλου

Παναγιώτα Χριστοφίλη

Αναστάσιος Δάτσκος

Καλλιρρόη Κοντού

Χαρίλαος Παππάς

Αλεξάνδρα Καρκατζούλη

Βασιλική Σπέντζου

Παναγιώτα Ντζούφα

Ελένη Παπαδοπούλου

Κωνσταντίνα Κυριακούλια

Ευγενία Ζωχιού

Μαγδαληνή Βαρβαρέσου

Θάλεια Τσώνη

Ελένη Μωραΐτη

Αρετή Δημητρακοπούλου

Δημήτριος Τερζής

Ευθαλία Τσιρόγλου

Κωνσταντινιά Χαριστού

Μαρία Χριστάρα

Χριστίνα Ντάφου

Ευθαλία Αναγνώστου

Αγγελική Θωμά

Δήμητρα Ρέβελα

Ευτυχία Καραβασίλη

Χαρίκλεια Παπαδοπούλου

Σμαράγδα Τασούλη

Διονυσία Ρέππα

Αλεξάνδρα Θεοφάνη

Δημήτριος Γομπάκης

Μαρία Μπουτάκη

Αχιλλεύς Καρύδας

Ευτυχία Καραπάνου

Αθανάσιος Καφύρας

Γεώργιος Μποτώνης

ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΙ  

Αλεξάνδρα Υδριώτη

Ελένη Γκίνη

Θωμάς Μασιάλας

Δημήτριος Μπαγατέλας

ΠΡΩΤΟΔΙΚΕΣ

Στυλιανή Αργύρη

Νικόλαος Ασκιανάκης

Γεωργία Τσιμιδάκη

Διονύσιος Χατζής

Αιμιλία-Μαρία Δουγέκου

Δημήτριος Λυμπερόπουλος

Πετρούλα Κοντοβράκη

Ειρήνη Ευθυμιάδου

Κυριακή Σιδηροπούλου

Αικατερίνη-Μαρία Μπελδέκου

Σάββατο 05-10-2024

Ελένη-Μαρία Βογιατζάκη

Ελένη Πυργάκη

Δημήτριος Κατσιγαράκης

Καλλιόπη Κιντή

ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΙ  

Χριστίνα Αυγέρη

ΠΡΩΤΟΔΙΚΕΣ

Ελένη Γκαρδιακού

Σταυριανή Ασημακοπούλου
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